
IT'S A SECRET NO LONGER
Great Mid Winter

SALESUGARS
Will Start this year before Christmas on account of enormous stock on hand and we
need the money. We have decided to start our annual Sale at once and give our
many friends in the city and surrounding territory a chance to save money on their
Christmas purchases. Below we are quoting a few prices, space and time will not
permit us to give prices on all the bargains to be found in our store, so come and see
for yourself and save money.

Some Prices which Talk Loud and Long
Bureau Scarfs.

35c, sale price

Caps.
Men and Boys.

25c, sale price
50c, sale price
75c, sale price .

$ 0.19

Boys and Girls SHOES
$2.00, sale price
$1.50, sale price
$1.25, sale price
$1.00, sale price
75c, sale price

1.68
1.19
0.98
0.83
0.64

0.19
0.38
0.43 Machine Covers.

50c, sale price 0.38
Comforts and Blankets.

$1.25 Comfort 0.98
$1.50 Comfort 1.19
$2.50 Comfort 1.68
75c. Blankset 0.58
$1.00 Blankets 0.83

Handkerchiwfs.
5c, Ladies and Gents
12 2 Ladies' Linen.,
25c. Ladies Silk
50c. Ladies' Silk

0.03
0.07
0.19
0.38

Ladies' Fur Coats.
$6.00, sale price ...
$8.00, sale price
$12.50, sale price

3.84
4.48
8.45

5c. Homespuns $0.04
7c. Homespuns 5 c.

8c. Homespun '0.07
5c. Calico 4 c.

7c. " . 0.05
8c. Bleaching 0.07
10c. Bleaching 8 c.

12 1- -2 to 15c. Bleaching 0.09
10c. Outing 7 c.

50 to 75c. Broadcloth, 1 2 yd.
wide 0.43

50 and 75c. Fine Mohair and
Serge goods 0.43

35 and 40c. Poplin, fine grade. ... 0.21
25c. Bed Ticking .. 17 c.

35c. Bed Ticking 0.19
12 Dress Gingham 0.09
10c. Dues Gingham 7 c.

5c. Apron Check 4 l--

7 c. Apron Check 0.06
15c. Percale 0.09
10c. Percale 7 l-- 2c

White Linen.
50c. White Linen 27 c.

Children's Dresses.
75c, sale price

$1.25 to $1.50 Blankets 0.98
$2Blankets $ 1.190.43

Ladies Coat Suits.
$15.00, sale price
$12.50, slae price

10.45
9.48

Neck Ties. Clothings.
Mens .'. 12.48
" .. 10.28

0.18
0.19
0.09

25c. Men's
35c " .....
15c " ...

$15.00
Ladies' Hats.

$1.00 to $1.25, sale price..
$1.50 to $2.00, sale price..
$2.50, sale price
$3.00, sale price

0.93
1.19
1.98
2.19Supporters.

0.07
0.09
0.19
0.09
0.14

Children's Hats.
50c, sale price
$1.00 to $1.25, sale price

10c. Men's..
15c. "
25c. "
15c. Ladies..
25c. "

0.38
0.83

$12.50 " . 9.48
$10.00 " : 7.48
$8.00 " . 6.38
$6.00 " 4.68
$8,00 Boys. 6.48
$7.00 " 5.48
$6.00 " 4.38
$4.50 " 3.19
$3.00 to $3.50 Boys 2.88
$2.00 Boys 1.68
$1.50 Boys 1.24

Pants.
$5.00 and $6.00 Men's 3.98
$3.50 Mens 2.86

Ladies' Underwear.
25 and 35c, sale price
50c, sale price

0.21
0.39

Dresss Linen.
25c. Quality
One lot of Ladies Dress Skirts,

worth from $2.75 to $4.00, sale
price

One lot Voile Skirts, worth $5.00
to $8.00, sale price ...

0.19

2.28

2.89

Trunks.
$7.00 sale price
$6.00, sale price
$3.50 to $4.00, sale price..
$2.50, sale price
$2.00, sale price -
$1.50, sale price

5.98
4.89
2.98
1.98
1.48
1.19

Men's Underwear.
50c, sale price
$1.00, sale price

0.37
0.64

Children's Underwear.
0.2125 and 35c, sale pricePetticoats.

Black and White, worth
75c, sale price .' .-- 0.38
$1.00, sale price 0.84

1.98
1.19
0.89
0.43
0.83
0.98
1.28

$2.50
$1.50
$1.00
75c
$1.00
$1.50
$2.00

Boys
Hand Bags.

$2.00, sale price
75c, sale price
50c, sale price
35c, sale price ".

1.28
$.58
0.39
0.21

Men's Top Shirts.
50c, sale price
25c, sale price ,

75c, sale price
$1.00 to $1.25, sale price

0.38
.19

0.43
0.83

Kimonios.
Sell from $1.00 to $1.50, sale

0.83price t
50 to 75c, sale price 0.38

Men's Sweaters.
$1.00, sale price.. 0.68

Suit Cases.
$5.00, sale price
$3.50, sale price
$2.00, sale price
$1.50, sale price .:

$1.00, sale price

3.48
2.98
1.48
1.19
0.73

Ladies Shirt Waists.
50 to 75 c,sale price 38

Boy's Sweaters.
50c, sale price

Overcoats.
$10.00 Mens... 5.86
$8.00 " .. 5.86
$6.00 " 4.19
$5.00 " v. 3.98
$3.50 Boys - 2.78

Overalls.
Good Line, worth.

$1.00 sale price 0.89
75c, sale price 0.43
50c, sale price 0.38

0.38Wool Shawls.
$1.00, sale price
$1.50, sale price

083
0.98 Ladies' Sweaters.

$1.50 to $2.00, sale price...... 1.38
Suspenders.

Shoes.
$3.50 to $4.00 Mens
$2.50 Mens
$2.00 "
$1.50 "

$3.50 Ladies
$2.50 " .

$2.00 " -
$1.50 " .

0.07
0.11
0.19

10c, sale price
15c, sale price
35c, sale price

2.68
1.98
1.68
1.28
2.78
1.98
1.58
1.19

Table Cloths.
$1.50, sale price
$1.00, sale price

0.98
0.74 Hats.

Mens 0.78
0.98
1.19
1.68

$1.00
$1.50
$2.00
$3.00

Counterpanes.
White and Colored.

$2.00, sale price.

Wool Scarfs.
75c, sale price 0.43
50c, sale price - 0.38 1.38Children.

We have the Goods. II you don't see what you want

in this advertisement, we have it in stock so ask tor it
Remember the Sale is now and the place is

A. ft SUGAR mm 9rcet
Look for Black and Red Cloth Sign Across the Front


